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MALDON » MAYLANDSEA » BRADWELL
MALDON » MAYLANDSER ) SOUTHMINSTER

konectbuses

Essex & Suffolk

Part of GoAhead




Maldon - Maylandsea - Bradwell (o1
Maldon ' Maylandsea ' Southminster @

Mondays to Fridays excluding bank holidays

Route D2 D1 D2 D1 D2 D1 D1 D2 D1
Code Sch NSch

Maldon, Lower Plume School 1515

Maldon, Upper Plume School 1520
Maldon, Tesco Store 0913 1013 1123 1233 1353 | 1518 1608 1725
Maldon Town Centre, The White Horse 0917 1017 1127 1237 1357 | 1522 1612 1729
Maldon, Morrisons Wycke Hill 0922 1022 1132 1242 1402 1526 1527 1618 1734
Purleigh, Purleigh Village Hall 0932 1032 1142 1252 1412 1537 1537 1628 1744
Cold Norton, The Norton 0937 1037 1147 1257 1417 1542 1542 1633 1749
Latchingdon, The Red Lion 0941 1041 1151 1301 1421 1546 1546 1637 1753
Maylandsea, Post Office 0950 1050 1200 1310 1430 1555 1555 1646 1801
Mayland, Mayland Mill 0954 1054 1204 1314 1434 15569 1559 1650 1805
Steeple, The Star 0958 1058 1208 1318 1438 1603 1603 1654 1809

Southminster, High Street 1006 | 1216 | 1446 | | 1702 |
Southminster, Railway Station 1008 | 1218 | 1448 | | 1704 |
St Lawrence, Bay View 1105 1325 1610 1610 1816
Tillingham, St Peter's Court m2 1332 1617 1617 1823 Codes
Bradwell-on-Sea, The Kings Head 115 1335 1620 1620 1826 Sch  Runsonschool days only

Bradwell-on-Sea, Bate-Dudley Drive m7 1337 1622 1622 1827 NSch Runs when schools are closed



Bradwell Maylandsea Maldon
Soutminster Maylandsea Maldon

Mondays to Fridays excluding bank holidays

Route

Code

Bradwell-on-Sea, Bate-Dudley Drive
Bradwell-on-Sea, The Kings Head
Tillingham, St Peter's Court

St Lawrence, Bay View
Southminster, Railway Station
Southminster, High Street

Steeple, The Star

Mayland, Mayland Mill
Maylandsea, Post Office
Latchingdon, The Red Lion

Cold Norton, The Norton

Purleigh, Purleigh Village Hall
Maldon, Morrisons Wycke Hill
Maldon Town Centre, All Saints Church
Maldon, Tesco Store

Maldon, Upper Plume School
Maldon, Lower Plume School

D2
Sch
0710
o7
0714
0722

|

|
0729
0733
0738
0746
0751
0755

0809
0815

D1
NSch

0724

0731
0735
0740
0747
0751
0755

0808
0813

D1

0900
0901
0904
0912

I

|
0919
0923
0930
0937
0941
0945
1000

D2

1020
1022
1031
1035
1040
1047
1051
1055
1109

1005 M4
1008 1117

D1

n22
n23
126
N34

n41
145
1150
157
1201
1205
1219
1224
1227

D2

1240
1242
1251
1255
1300
1307
131

1315
1329
1334
1337

D1

1342
1343
1346
1354

1401
1405
1410
1417
1421
1425
1439
1444
1447

D2

1500
1502
1511
1515
1520
1527
1531
1635
1549
1554
1557

D1

1626
1627
1630

I

I

|
1639
1643
1648
1655
1659
1703

1717
1720

D2

1710
1712
1721
1725
1730
1737
1741
1745

1759
1802

Codes

Sch  Runson school days only
NSch Runs when schools are closed



Maldon - Maylandsea - Bradwell (1)
Maldon ' Maylandsea ' Southminister @

Saturdays
Route D2 D1 D2 D1 D2 D1 D2 D1
Maldon, Tesco Store 0913 1013 1123 1233 1358 1518 1608 1725
Maldon Town Centre, The White Horse 0917 1017 1127 1237 1402 1522 1612 1729
Maldon, Morrisons Wycke Hill 0922 1022 1132 1242 | 1527 1618 1734
Purleigh, Purleigh Village Hall 0932 1032 1142 1252 1412 1537 1628 1744
Cold Norton, The Norton 0937 1037 1147 1257 1417 1542 1633 1749
Latchingdon, The Red Lion 0941 1041 1151 1301 1421 1546 1637 1753
Maylandsea, Post Office 0950 1050 1200 1310 1430 1555 1646 1801
Mayland, Mayland Mill 0954 1054 1204 1314 1434 1559 1650 1805
Steeple, The Star 0958 1058 1208 1318 1438 1603 1654 1809
Southminster, High Street 1006 | 1216 | 1446 | 1702 |
Southminster, Railway Station 1008 | 1218 | 1448 | 1704 |
St Lawrence, Bay View 1105 1325 1610 1816
Tillingham, St Peter's Court mz2 1332 1617 1823
Bradwell-on-Sea, The Kings Head M5 1335 1620 1826
Bradwell-on-Sea, Bate-Dudley Drive m7 1337 1622 1827



Bradwell - Maylandsea - Maldon (1)
Soutminster Maylandsea Maldon @

Saturdays
Route DI DI D2 DI D2 DI D2 DI D2

Bradwell-on-Sea, Bate-Dudley Drive 0900 122 1342 1626
Bradwell-on-Sea, The Kings Head 0901 n23 1343 1627
Tillingham, St Peter's Court 0904 1126 1346 1630
St Lawrence, Bay View 0724 0912 N34 1354 |
Southminster, Railway Station | | 1020 | 1240 | 1500 | 1710
Southminster, High Street | | 1022 | 1242 | 102 | 172

Steeple, The Star 0731 0919 1031 1141 1251 1401 1511 1639 1721

Mayland, Mayland Mill 0735 0923 1035 1145 1255 1405 1515 1643 1725

Maylandsea, Post Office 0740 0930 1040 1150 1300 1410 1520 1648 1730
Latchingdon, The Red Lion 0747 0937 1047 1157 1307 1417 1527 1655 1737

Cold Norton, The Norton 0751 0941 1051 1201 1311 1421 1531 1659 1741

Purleigh, Purleigh Village Hall 0755 0945 1055 1205 1315 1425 1535 1703 1745
Maldon, Morrisons Wycke Hill | 1000 M09 1219 1329 1439 1549 | |

Maldon Town Centre, All Saints Church 0809 1005 1114 1224 1334 1444 1554 1717 1759

Maldon, Tesco Store 0813 1008 117 1227 1337 1447 1557 1720 1802



